
GREETER SCHEDULE THROUGH SEPT. 1 
 

5 pm Sat., July 6     # of people           10 am Sun., July 7   # of people       
Main -  Jim Harrison          ______                   Bob Vogt             _____  
Wing -  Angie Higinson     ______                   Pam Vogt             _____  
     Streamer-  Chris W.                                            Rosemary L.                     

 
 
5 pm Sat., July 13                                   10 am Sun., July 14 
Main -   Michael Brooks       ______             Peggy Lucido        ______       
Wing -   Patty Brooks          ______              Cathy Gatzen        ______          
     Streamer-  Chris W.                                               Christine Forbes.               

 
     
5 pm Sat., July 20                                    10 am Sun., July 21              
Main – Jim Szabo    ______                   Ernie Martin            ______             
Wing – Joe Szabo           ______                   Laura Faso            ______                
     Streamer-  Chris W.                                             Rosemary L.                   

 
 
5 pm Sat., July 27    10 am Sun., July 28        
Main – Jim Harrison ______                          Martin Stinson        ______            
Wing – Jovanna Branham ______                 Hector Hernandez   ______              
     Streamer –  Chris W                                           Beth Shick.                   

 
  

5 pm Sat., August 3       10 am Sun., August 4 
Main – Jim Szabo           ______                     JoAnn Kroner   ______ 
Wing – Angie Higinson  _______                    Jim Lancellotti  ______ 
     Streamer – Chris W      Christine Forbes    

 
 
5 pm Sat., August 10                                  10 am Sun., August 11    
Main -  Patty Brooks             ______                   Rose Albert        ____  
Wing – Michael Brooks        ______                   Cathy Gatzen      _____  
     Streamer-  Chris W.                                                     Beth Schick                     

 
 
 



 
 
5 pm Sat., August 17                                10 am Sun., August 18 
Main -   Joe Szabo                ______            Pam Vogt     _____  
Wing -   Jovanna Branham     _____                 Bob Vogt      _____  
     Streamer-  Chris W.                                                   Rosemary L.                     

 
 
5 pm Sat., August 24                                      10 am Sun., August 25 
Main -   Michael Brooks       _____                         Laura Faso     _____  
Wing -   Patty Brooks           _____                         Ernie Martin    _____  
     Streamer-  Chris W.                                                   Christine Forbes                     

 
 
5 pm Sat., August 31                                       10 am Sun., September 1 
Main -   Jim Harrison            ______                 Hector Hernandez _____  
Wing -   Angie Higinson         _____                      Martin Stinson  _____  
     Streamer-  Chris W.                                                   Beth Schick                     

 


